INDIANA AUDUBON SOCIETY, INC.

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Please enroll me as a member of Indiana Audubon Society. I will receive a full a year of membership benefits, including field trips, publications, and events. See indianaaudubon.org for full membership benefits.

Name	
Address	
City State _	Zip
Telephone	
Email	
MEMBERSHIP TYPE	Individual, Family, and
Individual (\$30)	Student memberships: These membership levels receive electronic copies of
Family (\$40) how many family members?	The Indiana Audubon Quarterly and the Cardinal
Contributing (\$50)	Newsletter electronically.
Cardinal Club (\$100)	Contributing, Cardinal Club, and Life
Library/Institution/Organization (\$100)	memberships: These membership levels will
Life (\$775)	include mailed copies of the Indiana Audubon
Fledgling (\$5) / Student (\$20)	Quarterly and the Cardinal Magazine.
Please send this form with check payment to:	125 YRS
Indiana Audubon Society Membership	
c/o Shari McCollough 8152 N 200 E	INDIANA
0101 11 100 1	AUDUBON

Join us online at indianaaudubon.org/membership.

Crawfordsville, IN 47933

INDIANA AUDUBON SOCIETY, INC.

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Please enroll me as a member of Indiana Audubon Society. I will receive a full a year of membership benefits, including field trips, publications, and events. See indianaaudubon.org for full membership benefits.

Name	
Address	
City State _	Zip
Telephone	
Email	
MEMBERSHIP TYPE Individual (\$30)	Individual, Family, and Student memberships: These membership levels
Family (\$40) how many family members?	receive electronic copies of The Indiana Audubon Quarterly and the Cardinal
Contributing (\$50)	Newsletter electronically.
Cardinal Club (\$100)	Contributing, Cardinal Club, and Life
Library/Institution/Organization (\$100)	memberships: These membership levels will
Life (\$775)	include mailed copies of the Indiana Audubon
Fledgling (\$5) / Student (\$20)	Quarterly and the Cardinal Magazine.

Join us online at indianaaudubon.org/membership.

Please send this form with check payment to:

Indiana Audubon Society Membership

c/o Shari McCollough

Crawfordsville, IN 47933

8152 N 200 E